UC SANTA BARBARA
Earth Science Award Recipients

GRAD AWARDS

The Alex Johnson Memorial Scholarship

2024 Sam Newall
2023 Lindsay Buff
2022 Amy Moser
2022 Jonathan Tarn
2021 Francisco Apen

The G. K. Gilbert Award

2024 Elizabeth Horton
2024 Elisa Medri

2023 Jeremy Francoeur
2023 Devin Rand

2022 Katie O'Malley
2022 Brian Penserini
2021 Amy Moser

2021 Kelly Tingle

2020 Sarah Gerenday
2020 Kaelynn Rose
2019 Abby Letts

2019 Justin Newmann
2019 Alexander Wrobel
2018 Allison Greaney



2018 Daniel Morel

2017 Alan Jones

2017 Linn-Elisabeth Steel
2016 Laura Reynolds
2015 Forrest Horton

2014 Joseph Stern

2013 Tim Becker

2013 Birch Fisher

2012 John Moore

2012 Amanda Willingham
2011 Joseph Goode
2010 Richard Lease
2009 Jan Schmedes
2008 Brian Clarke

2008 Sarah Fowler

2008 Emily Peterman
2007 Colin Amos

2007 Melissa Eitzel

The Richard V. Fisher Scholarship in Volcanology

2024 Sunna Hardardottir
2023 Mary Ringwood
2022 Hugo Ortiz

2021 Sean Maher

2020 Francisco Apen
2019 Richard Sanderson
2018 Andrew Reinhard
2017 Jenna Adams

2016 Ryan Neilson

2015 Sophie Briggs
2014 Alison Price

2013 Graham Hagen-Peter
2012 Daniel Luna

2012 Rebecca Streit
2011 G. Ben Martin
2010 Jeffrey Creamer
2009 Bryan Murray

The Harry Glicken Award

2024 Ruixia Bai

2024 Ryan Eden

2024 Sunna Hardardottir
2023 Pengyuan Han
2023 Hugo Ortiz

2022 Francisco Apen
2022 Sunna Hardardottir
2021 Richard Sanderson
2020 Elizabeth Erickson
2019 Olivia Anderson
2019 Sean Maher



2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

Allison Greaney
Melissa Scruggs
Ryan Neilson
Jason Schmidt
Alison Price
Ryan Neilson
Jason Schmidt
Mary-Kate Fidler
Graham Hagen-Peter
Jason Lucero
Jesse Mosolf
Alice Koerner

G. Ben Martin
Jeffrey Creamer

The Clifford Hopson and William Wise Graduate Research Fund

2024
2023
2021

Claire Divola
Ryan Eden
Adrian Tasistro-Hart

The George Tunell Endowed Fellowship

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

Pengyuan Han
Fan Liu

Lena Capece
Elisa Medri
Brian Penserini
Devin Rand
Ruixia Bai
Pengyuan Han
Olivia Anderson
Evan Monroe
Alex Johnson
Lori Willhite
Jenna Adams
Carina Edelman
Madeline Shaffer
Robert Holder
Joshua Garber
Sophie Briggs
Jonathan Harvey
Michael Stearns
Jesse Mosolf
Monica Erdman
Jeffrey Creamer
Sarah Medley
Nicolas C. Barth

The Wendell Phillips Woodring Memorial Graduate Fellowship

2024

Hailie Kittner



2024 Sara Matsumura
2023 Jacob Schmidt
2022 Lena Capece

2022 Molly Crotteau
2021 Kelsey Gosselin
2021 Kelly Tingle

2020 Andrew McGrath
2020 Christina Woltz
2019 Chris Everett

2019 Na Liu

2018 Veronika Kivenson
2018 Connor Love

2017 Eleanor Arrington
2016 Minda Monteagudo
2015 Linn-Elisabeth Steel
2014 Carlye Peterson
2013 Joseph Stern

2012 Leigh Anne Riedman
2011 Daniel Luna

2010 Leah Carver

2009 John Moore

2008 Molly Redmond
2007 Frank Kinnaman

The Lloyd and Mary Edwards Field Studies Fellowship in Earth Science

2024 Molly Crotteau
2024 Elisa Medri

2023 Eliel Anttila

2022 Ryan Eden

2022 Adrian Tasistro-Hart
2021 Evan Monroe
2021 Brian Penserini
2020 Paul Alessio
2020 Alex Johnson
2019 Judy Pu

2019 Alexander Wrobel
2018 Qianhui Qin

2018 Christina Woltz
2017 William Junkin
2017 Andrew McGrath
2016 Mary-Kate Fidler
2016 Laura Reynolds
2015 Shelby Fredrickson
2015 Robert Holder
2014 Al Neely

2014 Jacob Poletti
2014 Eric Schoettle
2013 Nel Aaron Bufe
2013 Michael Stearns
2012 Forrest Horton
2012 Bryan Norman



2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

Rebecca Streit

Adam Ginsburg
Joseph Goode

Richard Lease

Andrew Kylander-Clark

The Eleanor and Richard Migues Fund for Grad Field Studies

2024
2023
2022

Elisa Medri

Pengyuan Han
Na Liu

The Alumni Graduate Award for Research Excellence

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016

Brennan Brunsvik
Claire Divola
Kelsey Gosselin
Amanda Hunt
Jacob Schmidt
Ruixia Bai

Molly Crotteau
Sunna Hardardottir
Bethany Hobart
Eliel Anttila
Connor Love
Elisa Medri

Devin Rand
Sarah Gerenday
Andrew McGrath
Jiong Wang
Christina Woltz
Jenna Adams
Olivia Anderson
Sarah Gerenday
Sean Maher
Francisco Apen
Scott Condon
Menso de Jong
Ryan Stoner
Aaron Anderson
Elizabeth Erickson
Na Liu

Jiong Wang

Julie Zurbuchen
Mary-Kate Fidler
Joshua Garber
Allison Greaney
Robert Holder
Andrew Reinhard
Laura Reynolds
Paul Alessio
Joshua Garber



2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008

Anne Lamontagne
Linn-Elisabeth Steel
Mareike Adams
Nel Aaron Bufe
Mary-Kate Fidler
Jonathan Harvey
Forrest Horton
Jorge Crempien
Robert Holder
Laura Reynolds
Lauren Simkins
Michael Stearns
Tim Becker
Qiming Liu
Daniel Livsey
Tess Mayhall
Joseph Stern
Jeffrey Creamer
Joseph Goode
John Moore
Guangfu Shao
Monica Heintz
Richard Lease
Emily Peterman

The Archuleta Family Fellowship in Earth Science

2023
2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

Rodrigo De-Negri Leiva
Brennan Brunsvik

Han Xiao

Hugo Ortiz

Han Xiao

Jiong Wang

Anne Lamontagne
Mareike Adams

The Geophysics Award

2023
2022
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Brennan Brunsvik
Sean Maher

Han Xiao

Kaelynn Rose
Jiong Wang
Aaron Anderson
Richard Sanderson
Adam Arce
Mareike Adams
Trevor Smith
Anne Lamontagne
Stephanie Tsang
Jorge Crempien
Xiangyu Li



2011 Guangfu Shao
2010 Qiming Liu

2009 Guangfu Shao
2008 Tomoko Yano

The Coast Geological Society Award

2024 Claire Divola

2023 Brennan Brunsvik
2022 Elisa Medri

2021 Pengyuan Han
2020 Richard Sanderson
2019 Christina Woltz
2018 Eleanor Arrington
2017 Julie Zurbuchen
2016 Melissa Scruggs
2015 Alison Price

2014 Linn-Elisabeth Steel
2013 Lauren Simkins
2012 Jessica Thompson
2011 John Moore

2010 Joseph Goode
2009 Jeffrey Creamer
2008 Brian Clarke

The Graduate Student Opportunity Award

2023 Claire Divola
2023 Hailie Kittner
2023 Sara Matsumura
2023 Jacob Schmidt
2022 Eliel Anttila

2022 Lena Capece
2022 Hugo Ortiz

2022 Mary Ringwood
2020 Amy Moser

2020 Kelly Tingle

2019 Na Liu

2019 Evan Monroe
2018 Danielle Cox
2018 Evan Monroe
2018 Qianhui Qin

2018 Richard Sanderson
2017 Mark Edwards
2017 Robert Holder
2017 Richard Sanderson
2017 Christina Woltz
2016 Adam Arce

2016 Sophie Briggs
2016 Menso de Jong
2016 William Junkin
2016 Andrew Reinhard



2015 Laura Reynolds
2014 Sophie Briggs

2014 Joshua Garber
2014 Demian Nelson
2013 Nel Aaron Bufe
2013 Mary-Kate Fidler
2013 Mary-Kate Fidler
2013 Laura Reynolds
2013 Lauren Simkins
2013 Linn-Elisabeth Steel

The Global Field Travel Award

2023 Gwen Conway
2023 Salvador Maldonado
2019 Ari Powell

2019 Lori Willhite

2019 Christina Woltz
2018 Danielle Cox

2017 Mark Edwards
2017 Elizabeth Erickson
2017 Andrew McGrath
2017 Melissa Scruggs
2016 Sophie Briggs

2016 Mary-Kate Fidler
2016 Joshua Garber
2016 William Junkin
2016 Demian Nelson
2016 Jason Womer

2016 Alexander Wrobel
2015 Paul Alessio

2015 John Michael Bentz
2015 Aaron Hill

2015 Robert Holder

2015 Jackson Mitchell
2015 Laura Reynolds
2015 Linn-Elisabeth Steel
2014 Mary-Kate Fidler
2014 Beau Gentry

2014 Demian Nelson
2014 Brenna Quigley

The Peggie Dearth Wormington Field Studies Award
2021 Amy Moser

The Fugro West Award

2015 Janelle McAtamney
2015 Demian Nelson
2013 Nicole Neira

2012 Qiming Liu



2011
2010
2009
2008

Stephanie Diaz
Celso Alvizuri
Andrew Rich
Sheila Morrissey

The Richard and Eleanor Migues Award

2021 Katie O'Malley
2019 Justin Newmann
2018 Alexander Wrobel
2017 Daniel Cupertino
2016 Eleanor Arrington
2015 Veronika Kivenson
2014 Beau Gentry
2013 Forrest Horton
2012 Stephanie Mendes
2011 Graham Hagen-Peter
2010 Monica Heintz
2009 Jesse Mosolf
2008 Birch Fisher
2008 Joseph Goode
2007 Richard Lease
The TA of the Year Award
2023 Lindsay Buff
2022 Pengyuan Han
2021 Pengyuan Han
2020 Sam LoBianco
2019 Amy Moser
2018 Alex Johnson
2017 William Junkin

2016

Adam Arce





